

a

ITEM NO.5[CHAMBER]

IN COURT NO.7

SECTION IIIA

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A  
RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS

IA Nos. 1-3 in

Petition(s) for Special Leave to Appeal (C) No(s).20822-20824/2011

(From the judgment and order dated 11/05/2011 in ITA No.475/2010, ITA No.476/2010 and ITA No.860/2010 of The HIGH COURT OF DELHI AT NEW DELHI)

ITC LIMITED GURGAON

Petitioner(s)

VERSUS

COMMR.OF I.T(TDS) DELHI

Respondent(s)

(For intervention and office report)

Date: 15/07/2013 These Applications were called on for hearing today.

CORAM :

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE M.Y. EQBAL

[IN CHAMBERS]

For Petitioner(s)

Ms. Bhumika, Adv.

Ms. Kavita Jha, Adv.

For Applicant (s)

Ms. Gauri Rishi, Adv.

Ms. Vanita Bhargava, Adv.

Mr. Ajay Bhargava, Adv.

Mr. Nitin Mishra, Adv.

For M/s. Khaitan & Co., Advs.

For Respondent(s)

Mr. Gobind Kumar, Adv.

Mr. B.V. Balaram Das, Adv.

UPON hearing counsel the Court made the following

O R D E R

Let the applications come up after two weeks.

In the meantime, copy of the applications be served on the counsel for the non-applicants in order to enable them to file reply, if any.

[KALYANI GUPTA]

COURT MASTER

[SHARDA KAPOOR]

COURT MASTER