

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A
RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS

IA 1-3/2013 in Petition(s) for Special Leave to Appeal (Civil) No(s).20822-20824/2011

(From the judgement and order dated 11/05/2011 in ITA No.475/2010, ITA No.476/2010, ITA No.860/2010 of The HIGH COURT OF DELHI AT N. DELHI)

ITC LIMITED GURGAON

Petitioner(s)

VERSUS

COMMR.OF I.T(TDS) DELHI

Respondent(s)

(With appln(s) for intervention and office report)

Date: 05/08/2013 These Petitions were called on for hearing today.

CORAM :

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE FAKKIR MOHAMED IBRAHIM KALIFULLA
(IN CHAMBERS)

For Petitioner(s)

Ms. Bhomika Choudhury, Adv.
Ms. Kavita Jha, Adv.
Mr. Rameshwar Prasad Goyal, Adv.
Ms. Mahua Kalra

For Respondent(s)

Ms. Samina, Adv.
Mrs Anil Katiyar, Adv.
Mr. B.V. Balaram Das, Adv.
Mr. Ajay Bharsava, Adv.
Ms. Vanita Bhargava, Adv.
Mr. Nitin Mishra, Adv.
Ms. Kavita Jha, Adv.

UPON hearing counsel the Court made the following
O R D E R

Objection, if any, be filed within a week.
List the applications along with main SLP.

| (NEETA)
| Sr.P.A.

| | (INDU POKHRIYAL)
| | COURT MASTER